
                             

 

NLA eClips Web Database Licence Fee Tariff 2025 
 
Rates to apply from April 1st 2025 unless and until amended pursuant to the terms of the Agreement and/or 
Licences.  All prices exclude VAT, which is payable in addition where applicable. 

 
Capitalised terms have the meanings given to them in the eClips Web Database Licence unless otherwise 
stated. 
 
All Fees are payable in monthly instalments. 

1. eClips Web Core Repertoire 
 

The Database Fees for the eClips Web Core Repertoire are as follows: 
 

Number of clients Annual Fee 

0 - 20 £28,332 

21 - 50 £30,300 

51 - 100 £31,332 

101 - 150 £32,880 

151 - 250 £33,492 

251 - 750 £40,488 

751 - 1250 £48,132 

1251 - 1750 £55,752 

1751 - 2250 £63,372 

2251 - 2750 £71,016 

2751 - 3250 £78,660 

3251 - 3750 £86,268 

3751 - 4250 £90,864 

4251 - 4750 £98,508 

4751 - 5250 £106,092 

 
 
2. eClips Web Supplementary Repertoire Packages 
 

The Database Fees for the eClips Web Supplementary Repertoire Packages are as follows: 
 

Number of clients Annual Per Title Fee*  

1 - 20 £88 

21 - 50 £92 

51 - 100 £94 

101 - 150 £96 

151 - 250                  £99 

251 - 750 £110 

751 - 1250 £125 

1251 - 1750 £142 

1751 - 2250 £156 

2251 - 2750 £170 

2751 - 3250 £184 

3251 - 3750 £200 

3751 - 4250 £212 

4251 - 4750 £227 



 

4751 - 5250 £239 

 
* The total “Annual Per Title Fee” payable is calculated by counting the number of websites included in 
each Package and multiplying the total by the relevant “Annual Per Title Fee”. 
 
Example:  For a Package including 132 websites, for 1-20 clients the fee will be:  

£88 x 132 = £11,616 per annum   
 

3. eClips Web - premium websites  

The Database Fees for the eClips Web premium websites are as follows: 
 

Number of clients Annual Per Title Fee 

1 - 20 £842 

21 - 50 £869 

51 - 100 £897 

101 - 150 £930 

151 - 250 £957 

251 - 750 £1,073 

751 - 1250 £1,218 

1251 - 1750 £1,361 

1751 - 2250 £1,506 

2251 - 2750 £1,650 

2751 - 3250 £1,796 

3251 - 3750 £1,940 

3751 - 4250 £2,084 

4251 - 4750 £2,228 

4751 - 5250 £2,373 

 
4. Service Fees 
 

Where the Licensee has elected to pay for the first Link sent to the first Permitted User at each End 
User the fees are as follows: 

 
a. For Links and Text Extracts that are delivered under the eClips Web Database Licence, the fee per Link 

will be: 

• 9.3 pence for the first Link sent to the first Permitted User at a Client or a prospective Client 
(Existing Licensees) 

• 13.7 pence for the first Link sent to the first Permitted User at a Client or a prospective Client 
(New Licensees) 

 
b. For offline digital Web Articles that are sourced using the eClips Web Database, the fee per Web Article 

will be: 
 

• 16 pence for each Web Article made available to a Client or a Prospective Client 
 

c. For Paper Copies of Web Articles that are sourced using the eClips Web Database, the fee per Paper 
Copy will be: 

 

• 6.7 pence for all Paper Copies delivered to a Client or prospective Client 
 
5. Audit Fee 

 
A fee of up to £2,500 p.a. is payable to cover audit costs for the WDL, provided that if an Audit Fee is 
already being paid under the terms another NLA licence the eClips Web Audit Fee will be waived. 

 


